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TRAIN ALTERATION ADVICE 

No: 1475-2024 

Hunter Valley Program Area 

Approved Possession Boundaries 

26 November 2024 

 

 

Maitland 

Points Maintenance 

 

Date From Date To From Boundary Tracks To Boundary 

0940 

26/11/2024 

1010 

26/11/2024 

Maitland 

MD237DC Signal 

MD220UC Signal 

Down Coal Road  

Down Main North  

Up Coal Road Up  

Main North 

Maitland 

MD266DM Signal 

MD268UM Signal 

0940 

26/11/2024 

1010 

26/11/2024 

Maitland 

Clear of 405 

Points 

Clear of 406 

Points 

Up Local 

Down Local 

Maitland 

Clear of 410 

Points Clear of 

414 Points 

0940 

26/11/2024 

1010 

26/11/2024 

Maitland  

MD233DNC Signal 
Down North Coast 

Telarah 

Clear of 423 

Points 
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TRAIN ALTERATION ADVICE 

No: 1475-2024 

1030 

26/11/2024 

1100 

26/11/2024 

Maitland 

MD237DC Signal 

MD220UC Signal 

Down Coal Road  

Down Main North  

Up Coal Road Up  

Main North 

Maitland 

MD266DM Signal 

MD268UM Signal 

1030 

26/11/2024 

1100 

26/11/2024 

Maitland 

Clear of 405 

Points 

Clear of 406 

Points 

Up Local 

Down Local 

Maitland 

Clear of 410 

Points Clear of 

414 Points 

1030 

26/11/2024 

1100 

26/11/2024 

Maitland  

MD233DNC Signal 
Down North Coast 

Telarah 

Clear of 423 

Points 

 


