

## TRAIN ALTERATION ADVICE

No: 1475-2024

Hunter Valley Program Area

Approved Possession Boundaries

26 November 2024

## Maitland

## **Points Maintenance**

Date From	Date To	From Boundary	Tracks	To Boundary
0940 26/11/2024	1010 26/11/2024	Maitland MD237DC Signal MD220UC Signal	Down Coal Road  Down Main North  Up Coal Road Up  Main North	Maitland MD266DM Signal MD268UM Signal
0940 26/11/2024	1010 26/11/2024	Maitland Clear of 405 Points Clear of 406 Points	Up Local Down Local	<b>Maitland</b> Clear of 410 Points Clear of 414 Points
0940 26/11/2024	1010 26/11/2024	<b>Maitland</b> MD233DNC Signal	Down North Coast	<b>Telarah</b> Clear of 423 Points



## TRAIN ALTERATION ADVICE

No: 1475-2024

1030 26/11/2024	1100 26/11/2024	Maitland  MD237DC Signal  MD220UC Signal	Down Coal Road  Down Main North  Up Coal Road Up  Main North	<b>Maitland</b> MD266DM Signal MD268UM Signal
1030 26/11/2024	1100 26/11/2024	Maitland Clear of 405 Points Clear of 406 Points	Up Local Down Local	<b>Maitland</b> Clear of 410 Points Clear of 414 Points
1030 26/11/2024	1100 26/11/2024	<b>Maitland</b> MD233DNC Signal	Down North Coast	<b>Telarah</b> Clear of 423 Points